TITES IN THE TIME THE		Legislation Details				
File #:	0522		Name:	Request Council authorization to Amendment to Agreement with t Transportation Cabinet to shift th the project to design and right of activities only and to incorporate Responsible Charge form in	he Kentucky he scope of work of way (ROW)	
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Approved		
File created:	5/1/2	2017	In control:	Urban County Council		
On agenda:	5/25	/2017	Final action	: 5/25/2017		
Enactment date:	5/25	/2017	Enactment	#: R-318-2017		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Amendment to the Agreement with the Ky. Transportation Cabinet, amending the scope of work to design and right-of-way activities only and including the designation of a person in responsible charge for the Town Branch Trail Crossing at Old Frankfort Pike and McConnell Springs Drive Project. [Div. of Engineering, Burton]					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Bluesheet Memo.pdf, 2. Amendment to Contract-Terms.pdf, 3. 00574130.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 318-2017.pdf, 5. 122-2017 CONTRACT.pdf, 6. 122-2017 - CONTRACTpdf, 7. 122-2017 CONTRACT.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
5/25/2017	1	Urban County Council		Approved	Pass	
5/11/2017	1	Urban County Council		Received First Reading		
5/9/2017	1	Urban County Council Wo Session	ork	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass	